Saison : 2019-2020

Date : 09/11/2019

DETECTION U14 (joueurs nés en 2005)

NOM

Prénom

CLUB

POSTE

Athlétique

10m

20m

Jonglages

D

G

T

EVALUATION

Technique
Jonglerie en
Mvt 20m

Parcours en
"8" : 10m*5m

Jeu réduit
avec GdB

Tactigue
Jeu réduit sans
GdB

Match
7.,9,11

Matches

Niveau

Dist.

Ligue

BLESSURES

Absence

Nbre

Jours

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




